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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
05/01/2026

To date
05/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 05/01/2026 Jijo KANAMOOTTIL 
Thomas

Annamma K Thomas 
(MTHR)

Kanamoottil, 
Pullampally, Angadi, 

Angadi, 689674, Ranni

  

2 05/01/2026 JOYEL  JOHN JOJY JOSEPH (FTHR) KOOVAKUNNEL, 
VAIPUR, 

KOTTANGAL, 
VAIPUR, 689588, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

3 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED  
ASLAM K I 

MUHAMMED ISMAIL 
(FTHR)

01/470 
KALLIPPARAVEEDU, 

PADIMON, 
KOTTANGAL, 
PADIMON P O, 

689587, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

4 05/01/2026 VALSAMMA 
MATHEW 

REV K J MATHEW 
(HSBN)

KANNATHU HOUSE, 
ETTICHUVADU P O, 

ANGADI, 
ETTICHUVADU, 
689675, RANNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

5 05/01/2026 ERVIN THOMAS 
JOHN 

JOHN THOMAS 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURACKAL, 
VATTUKUNNU, 
KOLLAMULA, 

VECHOOCHIRA, 
686511, RANNI

  

6 05/01/2026 SALAMMA 
ZACHARIAH 

ZACHARIAH (HSBN) KUNNATHU 
PARAMPIL, 
AYTHALA, 

PAZHAVANGADI, 
AYTHALA, 689673, 

RANNI

  

7 05/01/2026 NIMISHA THOMAS THOMAS P M  (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMPIL, 
MAKKAPUZHA, 
CHETHACKAL, 

MAKKAPUZHA P O, 
689676, RANNI

  

8 05/01/2026 JESLIN SHIBU SHIBU VELLAYIL 
DANIEL (FTHR)

VELLAYIL, 
VELLAYIL, 

PERUMPETTY, 
VELLAYIL P O, 

689613, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

9 05/01/2026 ANNA MARIAM 
JOHN 

JOHN THOMAS 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURACKAL, 
VATTUKUNNU, 
KOLLAMULA, 

VECHOOCHIRA, 
686511, RANNY

  

10 05/01/2026 SAJEE MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) 13/476-B 
KOTTUKUTTIYIL  
HOUSE, AYROOR, 

AYROOR, AYROOR 
SOUTH P O, 689611, 

RANNI

  

11 05/01/2026 MINI THOMAS THOMAS P M  (HSBN) PUTHPARAMPIL, 
MAKKAPUZHA, 
CHETHACKAL, 

MAKKAPUZHA P O, 
689676, RANNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

12 05/01/2026 Madhusudhanan C K Kesavan K (FTHR) Aswathy, 
Kumplampoika, 
Vadaseikkara, 

Kumplampoika, 689661, 
Ranni

  

13 05/01/2026 SOSAMMA CHACKO WILSON K KOSHY 
(HSBN)

KODIYATTU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
UTHIMOODU P O, 

RANNI, 
UTHIMOODU, 689672, 

RANNI

  

14 05/01/2026 DEVIKA ANISH ANEESH BABU 
(FTHR)

10/64 THADATHIL, 
MANAKKAYAM, 

RANNI-PERUNAD, 
CHITTAR, 689663, 

RANNI

  

15 05/01/2026 ADITHYAN ANIL ANILKUMAR C D 
(FTHR)

VAZHAMEPPURATHU, 
ADICHIPUZHA, 

PERUNAD, 
ADICHIPUZHA, 
689711, RANNI

  

16 05/01/2026 MARIAMMA 
MADATHUVELIL 

VARKEY 

SAJEE MATHEW  
(HSBN)

13/476-B 
KOTTUKUTTIYIL 
HOUSE, AYROOR, 

AYROOR, AYROOR 
SOUTH P O, 689611, 

RANNI

  

17 05/01/2026 Musthafa Rawthar 
Musthafa Rawthar

Shafiya Beevi Shafiya 
Beevi (WIFE)

Puthedathu, 
Ezhumattoor, 
Ezhumattoor, 

Ezhumattoor, 689586, 
Mallappally

  

18 05/01/2026 THOMAS P M  MATHAI (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMPIL, 
MAKKAPUZHA, 
CHETHACKAL, 

MAKKAPUZHA P O, 
689676, RANNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

19 05/01/2026 VIGNESH D NAIR  DILEP M S (FTHR) Mundathanathu 
Thundiyill, AYIROOR 
SOUTH, AYIROOR, 
AYROOR SOUTH, 

689611, RANNI

  

20 05/01/2026 WILSON K KOSHY SOSAMMA CHACKO 
(WIFE)

KODIYATTU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
UTHIMOODU P O, 

RANNI, 
UTHIMOODU, 689672, 

RANNI

  

21 05/01/2026 REJIMON E P NALINAKSHI (MTHR) EROLITHADATHIL, 
NARANAMTHODU, 

KOLLAMULA, 
THULAPPALLY, 
686510, RANNI

  

22 05/01/2026 JYOTHI M JOY SOMAN M K (FTHR) MANGATTU, 
THOMPIKANDAM, 

CHETHAKKAL, 
THOMPIKANDAM, 

689676, RANNI

  

23 05/01/2026 ABHIJITH AJIKUMAR AJIKUMAR P K 
(FTHR)

PARAYADIYIL, 
KARIKULAM P O, 
PAZHAVANGADI, 

KARIKULAM, 689673, 
RANNI

  

24 05/01/2026 ABDUL RAHUMAN KUNJUMAITHEEN 
(FTHR)

ALANKARATHU 
HOUSE, PERUNAD, 
PERUNAD, LAHAI, 

689662, RANNI

  

25 05/01/2026 SUSAN VARGHESE 
THOPURATHU 

MATHEW JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

VALUMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

THOMBIKANDAM P 
O, CHETHAKKAL, 
THOMBIKANDAM, 

689676, RANNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

26 05/01/2026 JOHN ABRAHAM K M JOHN (FTHR) 56 A MANIYATTU 
HOUSE, 

ADICHIPPUZHA, 
PERUNAD, 

ADICHIPPUZHA, 
689711, RANNI

  

27 05/01/2026 ABDUL RAHIMAN LAILA BEEVI A H 
(WIFE)

5/271 
KOCHUPLACKAL, 
CHATHANTHARA, 

KOLLAMULA 
VILLAGE, 

CHATHANTHARA P 
O, 686510, RANNI

  

28 05/01/2026 SHINUKUMAR  T P USHAKUMARI 
(MTHR)

207, 
THENPARATHADATHIL, 

KARIKULAM, 
PAZHAVANGADI, 

KARIKULAM, 689673, 
RANNI

  

29 05/01/2026 PRINCY P K PRADEEP KUMAR P 
K (FTHR)

KARINGATTIL, 
VADASSERIKKARA, 
VADASSERIKKARA, 
VADASSERIKKARA, 

689661, RANNI

  

30 05/01/2026 Amal Krishna Biju P.V (FTHR) Palackal House, 
Areekakavu, 

Vadasserikara, Maniyar, 
689662, Ranni

  

31 05/01/2026 RAJESWARY P PRAKASH E R (FTHR) ERATTU, 
CHERUKULANJI P O, 
VADASSERIKKARA, 

CHERUKULANJI, 
689673, RANNI

  

32 05/01/2026 MATHEW JOSEPH SUSAN VARGHESE 
THOPURATHU (WIFE)

VALUMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

THOMPIKANDAM P 
O, CHETHAKKAL, 
THOMPIKANDAM, 

689676, RANNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

33 05/01/2026 FAHAD T A HASSENA M M 
(MTHR)

158, Vaipur, Kottangal, 
Vaipur, 689588, 

Mallappally

  

34 05/01/2026 SABU KURUVILLA ROSAMMA SABU 
(WIFE)

160/KUDILIL HOUSE, 
PERUMPETTY, 
PERUMPETTY, 
PERUMPETTY, 

689592, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

35 05/01/2026 SACHU SABU SABU KURUVILLA 
(FTHR)

160/KUDILIL HOUSE, 
PERUMPETTY, 
PERUMPETTY, 
PERUMPETTY, 

689592, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

36 05/01/2026 SONA SABU SABU KURUVILLA 
(FTHR)

160/KUDILIL HOUSE, 
PERUMPETTY, 
PERUMPETTY, 
PERUMPETTY, 

689592, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

37 05/01/2026 BINSON THOMAS THOMAS VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

PAWATH, 
AREEKKAKKAVU, 

VADASSERIKKARA, 
MANIYAR, 689662, 

RANNI

  

38 05/01/2026 SAVIO THOMAS GEORGE THOMAS 
(FTHR)

PUTHETTU HOUSE, 
VAYALATHALA P O, 

CHERUKOLE, 
VAYALATHALA, 

689672, RANNI

  

39 05/01/2026 Preethy K Thankappan Thankappan K D 
(FTHR)

8/482 Kalarickal, 
Edappavoor, Ayiroor, 

Edappavoor P O, 
689614, Ranni
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

40 05/01/2026 AMEERKHAN C S SABUKHAN C H 
(FTHR)

15/366, 
SEETHAKULATHU 

PUTHENPURACKAL, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 

689586, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

41 05/01/2026 Jesbin Geo  Baburaj Baburaj P George 
(FTHR)

Edathineth 
Puthuparambil, 
Kakkudumon, 

Pazhavangadikkara, 
Kakkudumon, 689711, 

Ranni

  

42 05/01/2026 VARGHESE K JOSE JOSE K JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

KALAPURACKAL, 
ATHIKKAYAM, 
ATHIKKAYAM, 

NARANAMMOOZHY 
P O, 689711, RANNI

  

43 05/01/2026 AJUMAL KHAN C S SABUKHAN C H 
(FTHR)

15/366, 
SEETHAKULATHU 

PUTHENPURACKAL, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 

689586, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

44 05/01/2026 MERIN BABU BABU C M (FTHR) CHELIKUZHIYIL, 
MANNADISALA P O, 

KOLLAMULA, 
MANNADISALA, 

686511, RANNI

  

45 05/01/2026 Enosh Varughese Binu Binu Sam Varughese 
(FTHR)

Kochikizhakethil, 
Kumplampoika, 
Vadaserikkara, 

Kumplampoika, 689661, 
Ranni

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

46 05/01/2026 BETTY JOSE RITTO SAMUEL 
(HSBN)

29/KAKKAMALA 
KANNUKETTIL, 

KOTTANAD, 
PERUMPETTY, 

KOTTANAD, 689615, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

47 05/01/2026 Eipe Koshy Koshy Eipe (FTHR) 13/473, Ittiyappara, 
Ranny, Pazhavangadi, 

689673, Ranny

  

48 05/01/2026 Betcy Cherian K M CHERIAN (FTHR) Kunnumpurathu House, 
Thekkumkal, Ayiroor, 

Thekkumkal P O, 
689614, Ranni

  

49 05/01/2026 RAJAGOPALAN NAIR SHAILAJA RAJAN 
(WIFE)

THAIKKOOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

THELLIYOOR, 
THELLIYOOR, 
THELLIYOOR, 

689544, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

50 05/01/2026 Fasna M Yaseen 
Puthupparampil

Bhasula P A 
Puthupparampil (MTHR)

Puthupparampil, Vaipur, 
Vaipur, Vaipur, 689588, 

Mallappally

  

51 05/01/2026 ANWARSHA M S SHAJI (FTHR) 772/
A ,MATHIRAMPALLIL 

HOUSE, 
CHATHANTHARA, 

KOLLAMULA, 
CHATHANTHARA, 

686510, RANNY

  

52 05/01/2026 FATHIMA FAISAL FAISAL P H (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMPIL, 
NARANGANAM 

NORTH P O 
KATTOOR PETTA, 

CHERUKOLE, 
NARANGANAM 
NORTH, 689642, 

RANNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

53 05/01/2026 SOSAMMA CHACKO WILSON K KOSHY 
(HSBN)

Kodiyattu House, 
Uthimoodu, Ranni, 

Uthimoodu, 689672, 
Ranni

  

54 05/01/2026 STEPHIN PHILIP PHILIP P S (FTHR) 226/PALLITHAZHE 
HOUSE, 

CHALAPPALLY, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 
CHALAPPALLY, 

689586, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

55 05/01/2026 VINNI AN SAM SAM V GEORGE 
(FTHR)

EBENEZER, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 
CHALAPPALLY, 

689586, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

56 05/01/2026 IBNU ABBAS SHAJI A H (FTHR) ALANKARATH, 
MANIYAR, 

VADASSERIKKARA, 
MANIYAR P O, 
689662, RANNI

  

57 05/01/2026 SURENDRAN K V K N VASU (FTHR) 05/439 A, 
MULACKAL, 

EZHUMATTOOR, 
VELLAYIL, 689613, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

58 05/01/2026 WILSON  K KOSHY Sosamma Chacko 
(WIFE)

Kodiyatte, Uthimoodu, 
Ranni, Uthimoodu, 

689672, Ranni

  

59 05/01/2026 PUNNYA P PRASAD  C (FTHR) POOJA BHAVAN, 
AYIROOR SOUTH, 

AYIROOR, AYIROOR 
SOUTH, 689611, 

RANNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

60 05/01/2026 SHEEBA P N SINAJ BASHEER 
(HSBN)

PULINCHUVALLIL 
LAKSHAMVEEDU 

COLONY, 
CHUNKAPPARA, 

KOTTANGAL, 
CHUNKAPPARA, 

686547, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

61 05/01/2026 Sanu Abraham Thomas Sabu Abraham (FTHR) Parakoottathil House, 
Kumpalampoika, 
Kumpalampoika, 
Vadasserikkara, 

Kumpalampoika, 
689661, Ranni

  

62 05/01/2026 Nishana Alavudeen Alavudeen (FTHR) Pathalupurayidam, 
Thrikomala, Angadi, 

Ettichuvadu P O, 
689675, Ranni

  

63 05/01/2026 LIDIA JOSEPH  LITTY JOSEPH LITTY 
EASOW (FTHR)

Checkattu House 06/279-
B, Thadiyoor, 

Thelliyoor village, 
Thadiyoor, 689545, 
Mallapally Taluqa

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


